
 

Sessions marked with an * are of particular relevance to academic careers, and those 
marked with a ⁿ are of particular relevance to non-academic careers.  
 

 

ESRC Grand Union DTP 2020-21  
 

Our events are clustered into three themes over the year: academic journey, collaboration 
and impact & engagement. We end the year with the annual conference which all DTP 
students are expected to attend. Further events will be added during the year, and all sessions 
will be held online until the Collaboration Fair in March, after which we hope to move into 
the real world but will review the situation closer to the time.  
 
Induction for new ESRC scholars (Compulsory) 
Online induction videos – watch in your own time 
 
Online induction session  Monday 26th October: 4- 5.30pm 

- Q and A with DTP leads  
- Meet your cohort online social  

  

Oct to Dec 2020 – Academic Journey   
 
Social science leadership in uncertain times * ⁿ Thursday 12th November: 2-3.30pm  
 
How to publish a journal article*  Thursday 26th November: 5-6.30pm 
 
Doctoral research in challenging times* ⁿ Thursday 10th December: 2-4pm   
 
Meet the Directors  Sign-ups throughout term 
 

Jan to March 2021 - Collaboration 
 
Collaboration within and beyond academia?*  Thursday 28th Jan 2-4pm  
 
Interdisciplinarity: what can it offer? * ⁿ  Thursday 18th February 5-7pm  
 
Collaboration Fair (‘Doctoral Davos’) ⁿ  Tuesday 16th March 10-6pm   

- DTP meets the real world 
 
Meet the Directors  Sign-ups throughout term 
 

April to June 2021 - Impact and Engagement 
 
Media training and three-minute thesis * ⁿ Thursday 29th April 3-6pm 
  
Making a difference in the world * ⁿ  Thursday 20th May 2-4pm 
 
Grand Union DTP Annual Conference * Thursday 17th June 10am-6pm 
 
Meet the Directors  Sign-ups throughout term 
 


